
2020 CRANBERRY BAY HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION
TRUSTEE LISTING

Trustees Address Phone Email Committee Chair
Barry Zwick, President 226 Cranberry Lane 740-527-2180 barry.zwick@gmail.com Executive - General Inquiries
Brian Greene, Vice President 210 Cranberry Lane 614-560-9625 bgreene@pjfweb.com Elections of Trustees
Margaret Hanson, Secretary 40 Beacon Light Lane 614-309-9733 mtoben@roadrunner.com HOA Records
Annetta Macedonia, Treasurer 56 Lighthouse Lane 740-928-2095 maceat@aol.com Invoicing-Finance-Website Mgmt
Lisa Bohan 98 Dockside 614-203-1799 bohanmbs@yahoo.com Dock Compliance -Construction-Mylars
Kevin Foltz 324 Cranberry Lane 614-352-1549 kevinfoltz@yahoo.com Waterfront and Land Management
Teresa Kaylor 67 Nautica Way 614-270-4694 kayhill23@att.net Architectural Review and Approval
Lisa Powell 819 Maple Ave 614-563-8188 lmp8804@yahoo.com Membership
Jeff Guth 242 Cranberry Lane 740-201-3019 jeffguth@gmail.com Fund Raising -HOA Apparel
Charlene Hayden 67 Lighthouse Lane 740-928-8638 twk43@yahoo.com Public Relations - Public Events
Kelly Spangler-Braithwaite 87 Lighthouse Lane 614-271-5550 kelly.spangler@att.net Membership & Dock Mgmt
Doug Sanderson 56 Misty Lane 614-580-6025 sander419@aol.com Public Relations - Public Events
Cindy Wolfe 284 Cranberry Lane 740-975-4789 cindywolfe57@gmail.com Code of Regulations

Ad Hoc: Rickie Sue Grunden 614-206-0421 rsgrunden@gmail.com Real Estate Sales & Transfers


